
1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 1700 1800 1900 2000 2100 2200 2300 2400 2500 2600 2700 2800 2900 3000 3100 3200 3300 3400 3500 3600 3700 3800 3900 4000
1000
1100
1200
1300
1400
1500
1600
1700
1800
1900
2000
2100
2200
2300
2400
2500
2600
2700
2800
2900
3000

Retractable Security Gates

COMMON APPLICATIONS
Internal medium to high security domestic and selected 
commercial and retail applications. Made to measure in 
powder coated pre-galvanised steel.

CONSTRUCTION

Lattice  
High grade steel in ‘X’ lattice as standard and ‘S’ lattice as an 
option. Weight 19 kg m2 nominal

Available lock positions 
– only one lock per gate, 
indicate which position is 
required on the order form.

Please note: Lowest lock 
position not available with 
bottom folding track

Width (mm)

‘X’ LATTICE ‘S’ LATTICE

GENERAL ARRANGEMENT

1  Top hung on nylon coated steel 
bearings

2 All galvanised steel construction
3  Powder coating in a range of colours
4 Fits within or around the reveal
5  4 point locking from a single key with 

the lock mechanism shielded by a 
steel plate

6  Strong steel lattice with smooth  
durable finish

7 Overlapped locking profiles
8 Optional folding bottom track
9  The 1001 has a specially designed 

lattice assembly system utilising high 
grade steel screws (patented).

Height (mm)

1001 INSTALLATION CRITERIA

The validity of the LPCB certification is contingent upon 
each security gate being installed in accordance with the 
requirements of LPS 1175. 

■ Reveal or face installation
■ Min fixing distance from edge of reveal  50 mm
■ Max fixing distance from any corner  100 mm
■ Max distance between fixing 400 mm
■ All fixing heads spoiled:  

Masonry 2.5" x 12s 
Wood 4.0" x 12s 
Steel 1.0" xM8s

FACE FIXED SIDE ELEVATION

The standard 
arrangement for a face 
fitted gate is as shown 
with the top track and 
sides face fixed and the 
bottom track reveal 
fixed. When ordering 
please identify clearly 
how each side of the 
frame will be fitted. 
Importantly, the size 
of your order will be 
manufactured to a 
height including fixing 
frame(s).

Minimum width for double sash Single sash max4 3

1 7 8 95

Steel 
shielding 
plate 
(1001)

5

1

6

2

3

4

5

7

9

8

LPS 1175
Cert No. 390

PG 32 SWS UK | SeceuroShield Price List

CS11



Retractable Security Gates

SPECIAL LPCB RESTRICTIONS

Maximum Height  3000 mm 
Minimum Height  1000 mm* 
Maximum Width (bi-parting)  6000 mm 
Maximum Width (single sash)  3000 mm 
Minimum Width (bi-parting)  1000 mm 
Minimum Width (single sash)  500 mm

SWS UK reserve the right to undertake installation spot checks, in the 
interest of both trade customer and end user.

All approved gates carry a label  
detailing the manufacturer, test standard and rating.

Please note: SeceuroGuard 1001 is NOT available with the hinge aside 
option, bottom running option, split top bottom tracks, removable bottom 
track or split sashes’

4100 4200 4300 4400 4500 4600 4700 4800 4900 5000 5100 5200 5300 5400 5500 5600 5700 5800 5900 6000
1000
1100
1200
1300
1400
1500
1600
1700
1800
1900
2000
2100
2200
2300
2400
2500
2600
2700
2800
2900
3000

Width (mm)
Height (mm)

SeceuroGuard 1001 can be supplied in BAND A & B colours at 
no extra charge. See page 66 for further details. For external 
applications a dark colour is recommended.

OPTIONS

Folding bottom track* £49.06 per sash

Fixed panel Trade Discount increased 5%

Additional blank key £5.02

Handle with fixings £8.19 each 
(one per sash supplied as standard)

Reinforced top/bottom track for face fitting section) £20.43 per metre (45 x 20 mm)

* Please note: Folding tracks with a length of 600 mm or more are supplied with a retaining pin as standard. 
This is located between 488 mm and 568 mm from the ground regardless of track length. The retaining pin 
projects 60 mm beyond the lock post when the track is lowered and 30 mm when raised.

Available component parts 
Top track per metre Code: YGA430S0 £16.78 per linear metre 

Bottom track ‘W’ per metre Code: YGA021S0 £17.20 per linear metre 

Replacement lock  Code: YGA133L0 £40.85 (specify keyed alike/different)

Insurance approved
Tested and approved to Loss Prevention Standard (LPS) 1175 security Rating 1 by the Loss 
Prevention Certification Board (LPCB) the UK’s leading independent certification body 
covering products, installers and installations in the fire and security sectors.

Enhanced burglary protection is achieved through the use of an advanced 4 point locking system 
and unique patented assembly system. The validity of LPCB certification is contingent upon each 
gate being installed in accordance with the requirements of LPS 1175. 

* Please note:
See page 35 for 
bunching sizes

PG 33SWS UK | SeceuroShield Price List

CS11




