CS11

Retractable Security Gates

Insurance Approved Retractable Security Gates

.....





Retractable Security Gates

Insurance Approved Retractable Security Gates

Width (mm)

Height (mm)	4100	4200	4300	4400	4500	4600	4700	4800	4900	5000	5100	5200	5300	5400	5500	5600	5700	5800	5900	6000						
1000	0																				•					
110 120	0																					薯;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;				
	0																					臺山山山				
1300	0																					- 				
1400	0																									
1500	0																									
1600	0																									
1700	0																									
1800	0																					≣00000 0 0000 ≣				
1900	0																					畫 00000 #0000 薑				
2000	0																									
2100	0																					*****				
2200	0																					菱				
2300	0																					蓋00000 0000 10000 111				
2400	0																					≣ 00000 +2000 ≣				
2500	0																									
2600	0																					<u> = ********</u>				
2700	0																									
2800	0																									
2900	0																					喜UUUU #UUU 喜				
300	0																					≣ 00000 + €0000 ≣				